
 

 

 
Statement for the period from 26/04/2025 to 28/04/2025

 

 

29/04/2025 09:52:48

Account Number - 117802000000595  VENKATRAMA
POULTRIES LTD

GUNTUR-C.M. NAGAR (1178)

Customer Id : 2185988
Open Dt : 24/01/2011
Scheme Code : CDSUR-CD PLATINUM PLUS
Status : Active
Address :
5-87-39/1,NEAR NAYAR HOTEL, LAKSHMIPURAM MAIN
ROAD,
GUNTUR
522002

4-5-38 RING
ROAD;GUNTUR;GUNTUR;ANDHRA
PRADESH;522007
EMAIL ID : iob1178@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001178
MICR CODE : 520020104

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

28-APR-2025 PAYU-K D K SOFTWARES INDIA
PRIVATE -NET@636940

TRF 6372.00 193628.00

28-APR-2025 PAYU-K D K SOFTWARES INDIA
PRIVATE -NET@637010

TRF 6372.00 187256.00

28-APR-2025 RAZORP-SIGNDESK-NET@644418 TRF 261.67 186994.33

28-APR-2025 RAZORP-SIGNDESK-NET@644618 TRF 1161.67 185832.66

28-APR-2025 RAZORP-SIGNDESK-NET@644786 TRF 143.66 185689.00

28-APR-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES PVT
LTD

TRF 25000000.00 25185689.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25118073090-
BINDAL PIP-VRPPL

TRF 58425.00 25127264.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25118073113-
VENKATA SA-VRPPL

TRF 410862.00 24716402.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118073133-
VENKATA RA-VRPPL

TRF 95376.00 24621026.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118073152-
SHREEJI TR-VRPPL

TRF 300616.00 24320410.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118073168-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 1000362.00 23320048.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118073183-
BHARAT TYR-VRPPL

TRF 73000.00 23247048.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118073198-SRI
VENKAT-VRPPL

TRF 41974.00 23205074.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118073222-
MAA AGRO I-VRPPL

TRF 571630.00 22633444.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118073235-
SHREYANS P-VRPPL

TRF 315224.00 22318220.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25118073245-
REGAAL RES-VRPPL

TRF 36645.00 22281575.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25118073257-
BALAJI MAR-VRPPL

TRF 279825.00 22001750.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UCBA-IOBAN25118073268-
AKASH TRAD-VRPPL

TRF 105399.00 21896351.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25118073278-
KHANNA MIL-VRPPL

TRF 1550.00 21894801.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118073288-
LAXMI MEDI-VRPPL

TRF 990.00 21893811.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25118073297-
RAJDHANI H-VRPPL

TRF 6608.00 21887203.00



28-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25118073314-
AVIANS POU-VRPPL

TRF 499125.00 21388078.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25118073324-
JAMILA-VRPPL

TRF 15270.00 21372808.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118073341-
RAVINDRA V-VRPPL

TRF 28760.00 21344048.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-CITI-IOBAN25118073351-
INTERVET I-VRPPL

TRF 30912.00 21313136.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118073366-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 2772095.00 18541041.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25118074815-
BALAJI GUP-VRPPL

TRF 118920.00 18422121.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118074816-
VENKATA JA-VRPPL

TRF 5000000.00 13422121.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118074828-
JITENDRA A-VRPPL

TRF 10030.00 13412091.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25118074839-
MAHAVEER C-VRPPL

TRF 667395.00 12744696.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25118074850-SRI
JAGANN-VRPPL

TRF 491402.00 12253294.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25118074858-
SHRI HANUK-VRPPL

TRF 660980.00 11592314.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118074865-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 125943.00 11466371.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25118074868-
ANURAG TRA-VRPPL

TRF 327043.00 11139328.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25118074873-
MAHAVEER C-VRPPL

TRF 179557.00 10959771.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25118074877-
SIDHDHI VI-VRPPL

TRF 510996.00 10448775.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25118074884-
SAINATH ME-VRPPL

TRF 5688.00 10443087.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25118074889-
REGAAL RES-VRPPL

TRF 31269.00 10411818.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25118074896-
DHANISH TR-VRPPL

TRF 342216.00 10069602.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118074900-
SHRI GAJAN-VRPPL

TRF 443178.00 9626424.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118074906-
CHUDAMANI -VRPPL

TRF 176539.00 9449885.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25118074912-
SHRI SHYAM-VRPPL

TRF 210228.00 9239657.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118074919-
AADINATH A-VRPPL

TRF 715200.00 8524457.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25118074926-
SHRI MAHES-VRPPL

TRF 205486.00 8318971.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25118074929-
VINAYAK PO-VRPPL

TRF 5209.00 8313762.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118074937-
ARUN KUMAR-VRPPL

TRF 23862.00 8289900.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25118075901-SRI
ARUNAC-VRPPL

TRF 532724.00 7757176.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25118075903-
AITHAGONI -VRPPL

TRF 77634.00 7679542.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25118075906-
CHOPDA MIN-VRPPL

TRF 85854.00 7593688.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118075934-
KARMYASH A-VRPPL

TRF 12697.00 7580991.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118075947-SRI
VENKAT-VRPPL

TRF 303446.00 7277545.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118075970-ILU
CONSTR-VRPPL

TRF 26565.00 7250980.00

28-APR-2025 GANGABATI DHURWEY-
NET@302787

TRF 11036.00 7239944.00

28-APR-2025 SRI SATYA SAI RAM TRADERS-
NET@302788

TRF 185470.00 7054474.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25118075991-
AGRICULTUR-VRPPL

TRF 480392.00 6574082.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25118076009-
MAHAVEER C-VRPPL

TRF 473972.00 6100110.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25118076039-SAI
TRADIN-VRPPL

TRF 105905.00 5994205.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-DBSS-IOBAN25118076049-
VITAL THEA-VRPPL

TRF 36250.00 5957955.00



28-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25118076060-
SAWARIYA S-VRPPL

TRF 10502.00 5947453.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25118076072-
BHASKAR ME-VRPPL

TRF 37950.00 5909503.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25118076082-
BINDAL PIP-VRPPL

TRF 111864.00 5797639.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118076095-
SAGAR INDU-VRPPL

TRF 448576.00 5349063.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25118076109-
GULAPI DEV-VRPPL

TRF 532890.00 4816173.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25118076124-
DIVYA TRAD-VRPPL

TRF 65000.00 4751173.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25118076134-
LAKSHMI SC-VRPPL

TRF 4130.00 4747043.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25118076146-
APPLIED TH-VRPPL

TRF 137200.00 4609843.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25118076165-
SAINATH ME-VRPPL

TRF 45.00 4609798.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25118076180-
ANURAG SAL-VRPPL

TRF 65602.00 4544196.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118076213-
GURUNANAK -VRPPL

TRF 1800.00 4542396.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-MAHB-IOBAN25118076221-
PATEL TRAD-VRPPL

TRF 17850.00 4524546.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118076234-
PIYUSH PAR-VRPPL

TRF 191616.00 4332930.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25118076243-
BHAWNA PRO-VRPPL

TRF 465229.00 3867701.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25118076250-
ANURAG TRA-VRPPL

TRF 223605.00 3644096.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25118076258-
BALAJEE CH-VRPPL

TRF 133919.00 3510177.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25118076266-
PADMAJA TR-VRPPL

TRF 393610.00 3116567.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118076277-
KEERTHI MI-VRPPL

TRF 23952.00 3092615.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25118076287-
LAKSHMI MI-VRPPL

TRF 15936.00 3076679.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-RTN-IOBAN25118076243-
CLOSED ACCOUNT NUMB

TRF 465229.00 3541908.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-RTN-IOBAN25118076060-
RETURNED

TRF 10502.00 3552410.00

28-APR-2025 LINGA SWAMY UDUTHALA-
NET@303846

TRF 85970.00 3466440.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25118090832-
SANTHOSHA -VRPPL

TRF 35640.00 3430800.00

28-APR-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES
LIMITED-VENKAT-NET@304279

TRF 1074607.00 2356193.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25118095688-
SKML KEERT-VRPPL

TRF 672625.00 1683568.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118095712-
SYBARITIC -VRPPL

TRF 5192.00 1678376.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118095737-
LAKSHMI KA-VRPPL

TRF 10000.00 1668376.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118095752-
DINBANDHU -VRPPL

TRF 20000.00 1648376.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25118095767-
PRIYANKA K-VRPPL

TRF 1551.00 1646825.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-FINO-IOBAN25118095780-
LAXMI MARK-VRPPL

TRF 10384.00 1636441.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25118095800-
DEVANTI SA-VRPPL

TRF 10114.00 1626327.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25118095812-
INDRA VATI-VRPPL

TRF 10114.00 1616213.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25118095823-
MANISHA KU-VRPPL

TRF 10501.00 1605712.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25118095833-
RASHEED-VRPPL

TRF 72069.00 1533643.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25118095846-
SHYAM RAM-VRPPL

TRF 43260.00 1490383.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25118095855-
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

TRF 40000.00 1450383.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25118095869-
SADHU SOWJ-VRPPL

TRF 52959.00 1397424.00



* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 2.51E7    Total Credit: 2.5475731E7

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25118095880-
PALLE VENK-VRPPL

TRF 75349.00 1322075.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118095895-
VAMSI KRIS-VRPPL

TRF 81890.00 1240185.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25118095911-
SURAPANENI-VRPPL

TRF 50503.00 1189682.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25118095921-
SURESH SUR-VRPPL

TRF 52374.00 1137308.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-TMBL-IOBAN25118095931-
THIRUMAL S-VRPPL

TRF 11500.00 1125808.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25118095943-
KALAM SAIB-VRPPL

TRF 11500.00 1114308.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25118095953-
VATTIKOLLA-VRPPL

TRF 11500.00 1102808.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25118095963-
PALLE VAMS-VRPPL

TRF 70214.00 1032594.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25118095973-
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

TRF 49900.00 982694.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25118095984-
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

TRF 49500.00 933194.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25118095998-
SANJAY RAM-VRPPL

TRF 36800.00 896394.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25118096007-
VARIMAN GL-VRPPL

TRF 189728.00 706666.00

28-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25118096015-
INTER STAT-VRPPL

TRF 130935.00 575731.00


